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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24002948

E24002949
E24002950
E24002951
E24002952
E24002953
E24002954

E24002955

E24002956

E24002957

Reported

09:19:08 09/06/24

10:56:26 09/06/24

11:07:05 09/06/24

11:48:47 09/06/24

15:30:13 09/06/24

16:28:32 09/06/24

17:19:48 09/06/24

17:25:54 09/06/24

00:12:17 09/07/24

02:28:19 09/07/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 10

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

EMS BACK 6412 N OLD US HWY 421,

PAIN GREENSBURG

EMS BLEEDING 1903 N LINCOLN ST; MC DONALDS,
GREENSBURG

EMS DIABETIC 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN
PLACE, GREENSBURG

EMS 325 W SMITH RD, GREENSBURG

UNCONSCIOUS

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR
COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,
GREENSBURG

CRASH PD EB 174 MM 141, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN
PLACE, GREENSBURG

EMS SICK 790 GREENSBURG COMMONS

PERSON SHOPPING CTR; WALMART SUPER
CENTER, GREENSBURG

EMS LIFT 549 N ANGIE DR, GREENSBURG

ASSIST

DOMESTIC 437 W SHERIDAN ST, GREENSBURG

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 10

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26994/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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