

## **Decatur County Sheriff's Department**

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

**Agency: Decatur County EMS** 

	•				
<b>Incident Number</b>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	<b>Incident Address</b>	<b>Loctn</b>	<u>Dsp</u>
E24002948	09:19:08 09/06/24	EMS BACK	6412 N OLD US HWY 421,		ACT
		PAIN	GREENSBURG		
E24002949	10:56:26 09/06/24	EMS BLEEDING	1903 N LINCOLN ST; MC DONALDS,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E24002950	11:07:05 09/06/24	EMS DIABETIC	2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT
			PLACE, GREENSBURG		
E24002951	11:48:47 09/06/24	EMS	325 W SMITH RD, GREENSBURG		ACT
		UNCONSCIOUS			
E24002952	15:30:13 09/06/24	EMS TRANSFER	R 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR		ACT
			COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,		
			GREENSBURG		
E24002953	16:28:32 09/06/24	CRASH PD	EB I74 MM 141, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24002954	17:19:48 09/06/24	EMS TRANSFER	R 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT
			PLACE, GREENSBURG		
E24002955	17:25:54 09/06/24	EMS SICK	790 GREENSBURG COMMONS		ACT
		PERSON	SHOPPING CTR; WALMART SUPER		
			CENTER, GREENSBURG		
E24002956	00:12:17 09/07/24	EMS LIFT	549 N ANGIE DR, GREENSBURG		ACT
		ASSIST			
E24002957	02:28:19 09/07/24	DOMESTIC	437 W SHERIDAN ST, GREENSBURG		ACT

Total Incidents for This Agency: 10

**Total Incident for This Report: 10** 

## **Report Includes:**

All dates greater than `26994/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 09/07/24